
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1
Induction Melting
Technocrats LLP

May 11, 
2024

1,48,000          1,00,000          
Operational Creditor 
- Supply of Goods

0 0 No 0 0 0 0 48,000          Notes

2
MS Induction Solutions 
LLP

May 11, 
2024

79,894              53,982              
Operational Creditor 
- Supply of Goods

0 0 No 0 0 0 0 25,912           Notes

Total 2,27,894         1,53,982         -                    73,912          

1 Claim received after 90 days from insolvency commenvement, but before issue of RFRP. 
Notes

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Vidhata Metal Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: February 06, 2024

 List of creditors for claims received up : December 26, 2024

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

SI.
No.

Name of Creditor

Details of claim received

Remarks, 
if any

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 

dues,
that may be 

set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Details of claim admitted
(Amount in ₹)


